
Tuesday, March 26 Tuesday, April 16

5:30PM  LIGHTNING vs. SHARKS 5:30PM SHARKS vs. PANTHERS

6:30PM PANTHERS vs. MAROONS 6:30PM LIGHTNING vs. GO TEAM GO 

Thursday, March 28 Thursday, April 18

5:30PM GO TEAM GO  vs. SHARKS 5:30PM LIGHTNING vs. SHARKS

6:30PM MAROONS vs. LIGHTNING 6:30PM MAROONS vs. PANTHERS

Tuesday, April 9 Tuesday, April 23

5:30PM PANTHERS vs. GO TEAM GO 5:30PM SHARKS vs. GO TEAM GO 

6:30PM MAROONS vs. SHARKS 6:30PM LIGHTNING vs. MAROONS

Thursday, April 11 Thursday, April 25

5:30PM LIGHTNING vs. PANTHERS 5:30PM PANTHERS vs. GO TEAM GO 

6:30PM GO TEAM GO vs. MAROONS

Monday, April 29

5:30PM Game 1: Seed 4 vs. Seed 5

Tuesday, April 30

5:30PM Game 2: Seed 1 vs. Winner of Game #1

6:30PM Game 3: Seed 3 vs. Seed 2 

Wednesday, May 1

5:30PM Championship Game: Winner of Game #2 vs. Winner of Game #3

CANCELLATIONS: All cancellations will be posted on Facebook, communicated with coaches, and posted on the band app. 

Spring Soccer 2024

1st and 2nd Grade
*All games will be played at Wytheville Community College Fields*

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE


